
 
PROJECT NAME 

 
COUNTY 

 
ASSOCIATED 

JOB # 

 
INDUCEMENT 

AMOUNT 

 
JEDA INDUCEMENT 

DATE 
COORDINATING COUNCIL / 

ENTERPRISE COMMITTEE APPROVAL 
DATE 

 
CareAlliance Health Services  
dba Roper St. Francis Healthcare  

 
 

 
Berkeley & 
Charleston 

S t b   

            
5,600  

         
$315MM 

         
9/18/2019 

 
10/3/2019 

 
C.R. Senior Living - Phase III  
River Park Independent Living  

 
Horry   

 
15 

 
$10MM 

 
9/18/2019 

 
10/3/2019 

 
St. Joseph’s/Candler Health  

 
Beaufort  

 
33 

 
$30MM 

 
9/18/2019 

 
10/3/2019 

 


